Electric Pneumatic Tire
Lift Trucks
Capacity: 5,000-6,500 lb
2
E
P
C
5

emissions (HC, CO, NOx, PM). But don’t
forget the other vital benefits. Electric lift
trucks reduce the consumption of and
dependence on fossil fuels, have less
potential for leaks in sensitive environments
and are less susceptible to cost risks in
fluctuating fossil fuel prices. Put the power
to work for you.
The Ultimate Solution
The 2EPC5000 – 2EP6500 Series is built tough, delivering
maximum performance in even the most challenging applications.
Providing enhanced energy efficiency, exceptional performance
levels and premium operator ergonomics, these lift trucks are
designed for what matters most — getting the job done.
Model Power Rated Capacity (lb) Voltage
2EPC5000* Electric 5,000 80
2EP5000 Electric 5,000 80
2EPC6000* Electric 6,000 80
2EP6000 Electric 6,000 80
2EP6500 Electric 6,500 80
* Compact models
3
In Control
The standard fingertip hydraulic controls